new arrivals
novedades / nouveautés / novità WS23
3
indoor
interior
Maya
by Faro Lab
indoor / interiornew arrivals

”
 ø267/10.51”
outdoor / exteriornew arrivals
fan
ventilación
Heywood
by Faro Lab
Available for pro-
jects
and smart version
Available for
projects and
smart version
fan / ventilaciónnew arrivals
Heywood · ø90 CM.
  33806 / 33806WP Matt Black/Negro Mate
                                       Blades Dark Oak/Roble Oscuro
  33805 / 33805WP Matt White/Blanco Mate
                                       Blades Maple/Arce
Material Body Steel/Acero
Material Blades Wood/Madera
W 5.2-7.3-12.2-17.4-23.2-31.6
RPM 123-166-204-242-267-300
Airflow 128 m3 min
V/Hz 220V-240V/50-60Hz
A
A1
C
F
G
E
D
A A1
268/10.55’’ 223/8.78’’
B C
82/3.23’’ 100/3.94’’
D E
59/2.3’’ 132/5.2’’
F G
ø1320/52’’
Heywood · ø132 CM.
  33809 / 33809WP Matt Black/Negro Mate
                                       Blades Dark Oak/Roble Oscuro
  33810 / 33810WP Matt White/Blanco Mate
                                       Blades Maple/Arce
Material Body Steel/Acero
Material Blades Wood/Madera
W 5.7-7.1-11.7-17.4-22.9-30.6

A A1
268/10.55’’ 223/8.78’’
B C
82/3.23’’ 100/3.94’’
D E
59/2.3’’ 132/5.2’’
F G
ø900/35.4’’
fan / ventilaciónnew arrivals
Amelia
by Héctor Serrano
Available for
projects and
smart version
fan / ventilaciónnew arrivals
  33760 / 33760WP Matt White/Blanco Mate
  33761 / 33761WP Matt Black/Negro Mate
  33762 / 33762WP Grey/Gris
Material Body Steel/Acero
Material Blades ABS
Downrods 200
W 5-7-10-15-19-28
RPM 69-99-123-143-162-189
Airflow 153 m3 min
V/Hz 50/60Hz/50-60Hz
G
E
C
F
A1A
D
A A1
320/12.6’’ 270/10.63’’
B C
100/3.94’’ 123/4.84’’
D E
60/2.4’’ 130/5.12’’
F G
ø1320/52’’ 635/25’’
fan / ventilaciónnew arrivals
  33760-22 / 33760WP-22 Matt White/Blanco Mate
  33761-23 / 33761WP-23 Matt Black/Negro Mate
  33762-24 / 33762WP-24 Grey/Gris
Material Body Steel/Acero
Material Blades ABS
Downrods 200
W 5-7-10-15-19-28

E
C
F
A1
D
A
A A1
430/16.93’’ 270/10.63’’
B C
219/8.62’’ 123/4.84’’
D E
60/2.4’’ 130/5.12’’
F G
ø1320/52’’ 635/25’’
fan / ventilaciónnew arrivals
  33760-25 / 33760WP-25 Matt White/Blanco Mate
  33761-26 / 33761WP-26 Matt Black/Negro Mate
  33762-27 / 33762WP-27 Grey/Gris
Material Body Steel/Acero
Material Blades ABS
Downrods 200
W 5-7-10-15-19-28